
Monday, January 9, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, February 6, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, Febuary 27, 2017 Budget Workshop - 
Prioritization, Goal-setting, 5-year Projections

Monday, March 6, 2017 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, March 16, 2017 Budget Workshop
CIP, Personnel, and Major Initiatives

Monday, April 3, 2017 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Budget Workshop
Departmental Requests, Preliminary Budget 

Monday, May 1, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, May 1, 2017 Manager’s Recommended Budget

Monday, June 5, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, June 5, 2017 Public Hearing for Budget

Monday, July 10, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, August 7, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, September 11, 2017 Regular Meeting

Thursday, September 14, 2017 Joint Meeting w/BOCC Hosted by Mebane
(NOTE: meeting starts tentatively at 5:30pm)

Monday, October 2, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, November 6, 2017 Regular Meeting

Monday, December 4, 2017 Regular Meeting
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